testing equipment for quality management
Rastervordruck A4 2008:Drucksachen 23.08.2011 14:00 Seite 2
Compact
Corrosion Testing
Instrument
Corrosion
Testing Instrument
Model 606-Basic

(400 l/1000 l/2000 l version)
400, 1000, 2000 l:
Ordering Information
Figure Ord.-No. Description
03250131 Corrosion Testing Apparatus, Model 606/300-Basic,
300 l test chamber volume,
with integrated control unit and storage tank, 7 sample rods,
100 S-hooks, 2 condensate receptacles and operating manual
Dimensions
Test Chamber:  approx.. 760 x 540 x 1060 mm (W x D x H)
Test chamber inside: approx. 700 x 500 x 770 mm (W x D x H)
Control unit   approx. 760 x 540 x 800 mm (W x D x H)
Net weight:  approx. 200 kg
02920131 Corrosion Testing Apparatus, Model 606/400-Basic,
400 l test chamber volume,
with integrated control unit, external storage tank, 3 specimen
holder, condensate receptacles and operating
manual
Dimensions:  approx. 1330 x 1000 x 1300 mm (W x D x H)
Test chamber opened approx. 1840 mm (H)
Dimensions (inside): approx. 780 x 810 x 670 mm (W x Dx H)
Net weight: approx. 220 kg
02920231 Corrosion Testing Apparatus, Model 606/1000-Basic,
1000 l test chamber volume,
with integrated control unit, external storage tank, 3 specimen
holder, condensate receptacles and operating
manual
Dimensions:  approx. 2130 x 1000 x 1300 mm (W x D x H)
Test chamber opened approx. 1840 mm (H)
Dimensions (inside): approx. 1500 x 810 x 670 mm (W x D x H)
Net weight: approx. 250 kg
24990031 Corrosion Testing Apparatus, Model 606/2000-Basic,
2000 l test chamber volume,
with integrated control unit, external storage tank, 3 specimen
holder, condensate receptacles and operating
manual